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Libellé des analYses
Num+FOrM+PLAQ
Hémo . GlycosYIê
Glucose à jeun
CholestéroI
Triglycérides
Choles . HDL

ChoIes . LDL
Urée sanguine
Créatinine S

TSH
TGO + TGP

SGPT

Vitamine D

1- préIèvement

Codification
B BO

B 100
B 30
B 30
B 60
B 50
B 50
B 30
B 30
B 250
B 50
B 50
B 450
B18

Uontant
71 ,20
89, 00

26,70
26 ,'10
53,40
44,50
44,50
26,70
26,70

222,50
44,50
44,50

400,50
16 ,02
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